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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rasmus Hoeg            M3039         1/24    5:37       34:50
2     Jonathan Neumann       M2129          1/7    5:50       36:12
3     Jeremy Jensen          M3039         2/24    6:07       38:00
4     Ryan Novak             M3039         3/24    6:12       38:32
5     Brent Ramaker          M2129          2/7    6:14       38:43
6     Daniel Harris          M4049         1/14    6:19       39:11
7     Christopher Riphenburg M3039         4/24    6:24       39:44
8     Chris Laflin           M2129          3/7    6:28       40:06
9     Dave Sarocka           M4049         2/14    6:30       40:19
10    Todd Hanson            M3039         5/24    6:32       40:32
11    Chris Behrens          M2129          4/7    6:38       41:08
12    Michael Sowinski       M3039         6/24    6:40       41:23
13    Brian Blindt           M3039         7/24    6:45       41:54
14    Tracy Hoeg             F2129         1/18    6:48       42:14
15    Todd Grauvogl          M4049         3/14    6:53       42:43
16    Paul Lehrer            M0120          1/1    6:55       42:53
17    Jeff Hackel            M4049         4/14    6:55       42:54
18    Dave Lehrer            M5059          1/9    6:57       43:10
19    David Eckles           M3039         8/24    7:00       43:25
20    Paul Neumann           M4049         5/14    7:01       43:34
21    Douglas Dulli          M5059          2/9    7:02       43:40
22    John Mielke            M4049         6/14    7:05       43:57
23    Richard Holdener       M3039         9/24    7:13       44:45
24    Molly Bouressa         F2129         2/18    7:13       44:46
25    Ben McPhee             M3039        10/24    7:15       45:03
26    Jeff Regel             M3039        11/24    7:18       45:21
27    Kyle Myhre             M2129          5/7    7:19       45:25
28    Matt Wurz              M3039        12/24    7:20       45:33
29    Doug Wynd              M4049         7/14    7:28       46:22
30    Scott Munson           M3039        13/24    7:36       47:09
31    Angela Downin          F3039         1/12    7:36       47:09
32    Lauren Waterson        F2129         3/18    7:37       47:15
33    Carine Faucher         F3039         2/12    7:37       47:19
34    Alan Schappe           M5059          3/9    7:38       47:22
35    Andy Anderson          M5059          4/9    7:42       47:48
36    Brian Brown            M4049         8/14    7:44       47:58
37    Deanna Regel           F3039         3/12    7:44       47:59
38    Scott Seversin         M4049         9/14    7:44       48:02
39    John Etzler            M4049        10/14    7:47       48:21
40    Jamie Bjorklund        F3039         4/12    7:48       48:23
41    Sandy Bell             F2129         4/18    7:48       48:26
42    John Sebranek          M4049        11/14    7:55       49:10
43    Matthew Lutz           M2129          6/7    7:57       49:23
44    Susan Sowinski         F3039         5/12    7:58       49:25
45    Michael Connelly       M4049        12/14    7:58       49:26
46    Eric Kass              M3039        14/24    7:58       49:26
47    Jon Butt               M4049        13/14    8:00       49:38
48    Barb Breunig           F4049          1/3    8:04       50:07
49    Erin Williams          F3039         6/12    8:05       50:10
50    Jimmy Miller           M5059          5/9    8:07       50:23
51    Jennifer Smith         F2129         5/18    8:18       51:30
52    Rick Smith             M5059          6/9    8:19       51:36
53    Jason Edge             M3039        15/24    8:19       51:39
54    Steve Klinke           M3039        16/24    8:23       52:00
55    Kelly Egan             F2129         6/18    8:23       52:06
56    Stefanie Schlei        F2129         7/18    8:28       52:31
57    Marc Schlei            M2129          7/7    8:28       52:32
58    Naomi Johnson          F2129         8/18    8:30       52:45
59    Ron Gatti              M5059          7/9    8:32       52:58
60    Peg Krecker            F4049          2/3    8:34       53:11
61    Ryan Thomas            M4049        14/14    8:38       53:34
62    Cindy Mack             F3039         7/12    8:41       53:56
63    Lisa Duchateau         F2129         9/18    8:47       54:32
64    Meredith Coulson       F3039         8/12    8:48       54:39
65    Christine Brice        F2129        10/18    8:49       54:44
66    Sara Liebert           F2129        11/18    8:51       55:00
67    Bev Leonhardt          F4049          3/3    8:54       55:18
68    Taylor Key             M3039        17/24    9:06       56:33
69    David Seiler           M5059          8/9    9:07       56:39
70    Kathy Nelson           F3039         9/12    9:08       56:43
71    Al Paul                M3039        18/24    9:08       56:43
72    Janet Hagen            F5059          1/3    9:10       56:55
73    Aaron Lennard          M3039        19/24    9:11       57:03
74    Andrew Tesch           M3039        20/24    9:12       57:06
75    Stuart Rave            M3039        21/24    9:12       57:10
76    Tina Miller            F2129        12/18    9:16       57:30
77    Heather Lebeau         F3039        10/12    9:23       58:18
78    Nancy Wiegand          F6099          1/1    9:23       58:18
79    Asger Hoeg             M6099          1/1    9:39       59:55
80    Aaron Stroot           M3039        22/24    9:40     1:00:01
81    Matt Stromske          M3039        23/24   10:07     1:02:50
82    Laurie Lafrancois      F5059          2/3   10:08     1:02:55
83    Angie Langkamp         F2129        13/18   10:11     1:03:16
84    Michelle Hennessy      F2129        14/18   10:11     1:03:16
85    Melissa Schmidt        F2129        15/18   10:12     1:03:21
86    Tom Borchardt          M5059          9/9   10:18     1:03:57
87    Jennifer Bergstrom     F3039        11/12   10:20     1:04:12
88    Kim Iczkowski          F2129        16/18   10:22     1:04:22
89    Rachel Blum-Jose       F2129        17/18   10:22     1:04:25
90    Jennifer Peterson      F2129        18/18   10:25     1:04:42
91    Carlyle Beecher        M3039        24/24   10:28     1:04:57
92    Mary Borchardt         F5059          3/3   10:32     1:05:23
93    Amanda Halek           F3039        12/12   10:36     1:05:52
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